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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 04 October 2023

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUSPECT Last start placegetter TRA, 16/08/2023, R1 M/1C. Blakemore 562487 0/01173PD07/05/2021

 2 SIXTEEN BELLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/0985P 2P 6P 3YB08/04/2021

 3 MADAM GARTH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Young 560954 0/0923P 7P 4P 6P 2PB04/07/2021

 4 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0408P 6P 6P 7P 8PB25/11/2021

 5 NO PENALTY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Stuart 546803 0/0356P 8PB29/03/2020

 6 MELISSA'S MARVEL Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/0337PD16/05/2021

 7 MONTKEILA BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0756P 4P 6P 7P 3PD11/10/2020

 8 STRATAVON KIWI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0504P 6P 8P 6P 6PB19/01/2021

 9 TRALEE CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0488P 5P 5Y 7Y 6PB27/03/2021

 10 REINDEER DIPPIN' 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/0428P 5P 6PD24/03/2021

 11 LIL PATTI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021
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 1 VOID Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Turner 522724 8/61353P 3P 7P 5P 7PD08/07/2018

 2 GO BIG GIRL 1 Weighted points score BGC, 21/09/2023, R1, 1 5/4D. Clarson 558927 1/01766C 3P 2P 2P 5PB31/03/2021

 3 SALLY BE FAST 1 Weighted points score IPS, 23/09/2023, R8, 3 5/3D. Clarson 552487 2/11506P 2P 7P 2P 6PB18/12/2020

 4 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/41385P 3P 6P 4P 7PD21/09/2020

 5 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 7/21357P 1P 4P 6P 6PD18/01/2020

 6 RITZA EBONY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Carter 551371 4/21324P 6P 6P 1P 6PB01/11/2020

 7 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 550904 2/11176P 7P 1P 7P 5PD17/08/2020

 8 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/21026P 4P 5P 6P 5PB11/10/2020

 9 I'VE BEEN RORTED 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Cassar 551520 1/0937P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PD09/10/2020
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 1 TELFORD Dropping in grade TAR, 06/09/2023, R3, P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 18/172524P 5P 1P 2P 4PD19/06/2020

 2 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 11/92618P 3P 1P 1P 7PD19/06/2020
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 1 BUNDY TRAVELLER Weighted points score IPS, 31/08/2023, R7, 3 3/1/2B. Hastie 552492 11/81717P 6P 2P 1P 6PD18/12/2020
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 1 ANGEL CHILD Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 557654 7/61831P 4P 3P 4P 6PB08/04/2021

 2 STIMO COMMAND Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R4, Y 4/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 10/6216(BDN)P 1Y 1P 4P 4PD25/10/2019
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 1 GIGGLING DIXIE Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R11, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11971P 2P 2P 2Y 8PB16/09/2021

 2 SHE'S CLEAN Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Croker 541663 5/31601P 5P 2P 4Y 6PB26/01/2020

 3 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 Last start winner CAS, 26/09/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Smith 555699 3/11561P 7P 2P 4P 6PB18/02/2021

 4 MR. MISCHIEVOUS Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P 5/4K. Sherd 571593 1/01511PD16/04/2022

 5 BOOM BOOM 2 Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Smoothy 560879 4/21321P 7P 5P 4P 4PD11/07/2021

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/42162P 4P 3P 3P 2PB13/11/2020

 7 BUDDY KEEPING Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Croker 555041 1/01582P 4P 4P 1P 2PD16/02/2021

 8 WAR HAMMER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 7/51523P 5P 1Y 8P 6PD29/05/2020

 9 ANOTHER SECRET Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Towers 557934 1/01483P 5P 1P 3PB06/04/2021

 10 ALCATRAZ FLASH Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Taffe 552221 4/31393P 7Y 7P 6P 1PD20/08/2020

 11 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01392P 3P 3Y 8P 7PD22/04/2021

 12 MY LUNATIC 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Watson 562161 1/01243P 6Y 1Y 7P 3PB18/07/2021

 13 KIARNI BOLT Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Roche 559187 1/01233P 4P 5P 4P 4PD05/05/2021

 14 MAGPIE MIKE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 3/01222P 4Y 6P (FTF)P 6PD17/10/2020

 15 NOAH'S ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81172P 6P 6P 6P 8PD12/11/2020

 16 THREE PUTT PAR 1 Weighted points score IPS, 23/09/2023, R3, 2 5/2D. Clarson 552488 3/22017P 2Y 2P 2P 3PD18/12/2020

 17 BOLT BLASTER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Stone 560897 4/21675P 1P 1Y 3Y 4PB01/07/2021

 18 INNER LIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 27/08/2023, R11, 3 5/1B. Hastie 548837 7/31625P 4P 3P 5P 1PD19/07/2020

 19 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31626P 7P 2P 3P 3PB12/04/2021

 20 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 17/91555P 5M 1M 5Y 7MB11/09/2018

 21 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11516P 2P 2P 5P 4YD06/04/2019

 22 SALLY BE FAST 3 Weighted points score IPS, 23/09/2023, R8, 3 5/4D. Clarson 552487 2/01506P 2P 7P 2P 6PB18/12/2020

 23 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01475P 4P 3P 5P 2PB28/06/2021

 24 MIGHTY SCARLETT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Jobson 541387 6/51444P 8P 2P 6P 3PB08/01/2020

 25 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/31392P 6P 7P 7Y 2PD01/08/2021
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 26 ANNIE'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Croker 543821 1/01354P 6P 3P 3P 6PB18/03/2020

 27 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 551325 5/31344P 5P 5P 1P 5YB16/11/2020

 28 UNIDENTIFIED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Jobson 538085 7/01336P 2P 8P 5C 4YD08/10/2019

 29 PAISAN Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R3, M 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/41281M 5P 4P 4Y 6PD16/09/2019

 30 BORA BORA PEARL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Turner 541875 8/31188P 3P 1Y 7P 8PD05/01/2020

 31 ROY RIP Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R3, M 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91173M 5P 5M 4M 5MD11/01/2019

 32 FRANK CHANA Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Roche 557936 1/01144P 8P 4P 3P 4PD06/04/2021

 33 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score IPS, 28/09/2023, R1, 3 5/2R. Magnay 539944 5/21105P 6P 4P 1Y 7PD12/12/2019

 34 HARRY PANAMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Watson 564402 1/01084P 6P 3P 4P 8PD28/10/2021

 35 MELISSA'S LOUISE Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Edwards 538832 3/21057P 5P 3P 6P 5PB01/11/2019

 36 CENTODIECI Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Austin 544369 4/31058P 8P 7P 1P 7PD12/12/2019

 37 CUNDLE ZACK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01026P 7P 4P 7P 3PD11/03/2022

 38 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/01005P 6Y 8P 2P 6PD22/07/2020

 39 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/1965P 8P 6P 3P 7PB03/05/2020

 40 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0938P 8P 5P 2P 8PB11/04/2020

 41 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/0938P (FEL)P 6P 3P 7PB14/02/2020

 42 SASSY BOO Weighted points score CAS, 26/09/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1874P 5P 6P 5P 6PB29/11/2019

 43 TRALEE DOLL Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R5, Y 5/4M. Turner 556765 1/0826Y 7Y 8P 6P 2YB16/03/2021

 44 TRALEE PARIS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Baldwin 556768 1/0806P 8P 1Y 6P (FEL)PB27/03/2021

 45 MY PIRATE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 560892 1/0798P 5P 1P 7P 7PD06/07/2021

 46 BEE LOGIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0785P 6P 6P 6P 6PB22/04/2021

 47 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R3, M 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5765M 6P 7M 8P 3YD17/04/2019

 48 COSMIC NUGGET Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R4, Y 5/2M. Turner 553095 3/2726Y 7P 4P 7P 8PB25/12/2020

 49 SHE FLYS Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0696P 7P 7P 5Y 5PB23/12/2020

 50 EMMA PEARL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Austin 547843 3/2667P 7P 7P 7P 5PB08/07/2020
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 51 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/3607P 7Y 5P 8P 8PD20/09/2019

 52 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0538P 8P 7Y 5P 8PB15/11/2020
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 1 DEMONIC PLUS Last start placegetter TAR, 30/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Stackman 552392 0/01233P 3YB03/12/2020

 2 HIDDEN SECRET Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Wall 562263 0/01162P 3P 6P 4P 2PD15/08/2021

 3 SPEEDY MUMMA Last start placegetter MAT, 18/09/2023, R2, P M/1R. Edwards 555845 0/0983P 6P 5P 2PB01/03/2021

 4 FULL OF ZIP Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0843P 6Y 8P 5P 3PB20/08/2020

 5 TRALEE BEAUTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Turner 556764 0/0767P 2Y 4P 6PB16/03/2021

 6 BE MY OREO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Minors 551587 0/0645P 5P 3Y 8P 8PB13/11/2020

 7 LIZARD WIZARD First start M/1K. Heuston 569228 0/00D20/02/2022

 8 CATCH THE TIGER First start M/1B. Smoothy 567529 0/00D18/12/2021

 9 OUR FLYING BEE First start M/1D. Stone 569776 0/00B06/03/2022

 10 BLACK FIRE ALPHA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Roche 528815 0/0397P 6PD02/01/2019

 11 DYNAMITE DAPH Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/0387P 6Y 8P 7P (FEL)PB22/07/2020

 12 COVERT Unplaced after 1 start TRA, 16/08/2023, R2 M/1C. Blakemore 562488 0/0584PD07/05/2021

 13 MONTKEILA BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0756P 4P 6P 7P 3PD11/10/2020

 14 STRATAVON KIWI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0504P 6P 8P 6P 6PB19/01/2021

 15 TRALEE CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0488P 5P 5Y 7Y 6PB27/03/2021

 16 REINDEER DIPPIN' 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/0428P 5P 6PD24/03/2021

 17 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0408P 6P 6P 7P 8PB25/11/2021

 18 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0358P 7P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 19 LIL PATTI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021

 20 FRANKIE WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0278P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R2, M 1/1D. Stone 532836 19/92703M 6P 2Y 1P 1YB20/04/2019
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 1 EXCEEDING LIMITS Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/2C. Beattie 544818 6/52521P 2P 4Y 2Y 1PB02/02/2020

 2 CITY BABE Last start winner TAR, 06/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/2J. Thomas 553690 6/52461P 4P 1P 6P 1PB01/11/2020

 3 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score GRA, 24/09/2023, R5, M 3/1/1D. Spurgin 537466 8/52144M 7P 1P 2Y 3PD10/09/2019
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 1 WITCH EARNER Last start winner GOS, 26/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Edwards 545285 16/132461P 2P 6P 3P 3PB06/04/2020

 2 GUNNADOO COCO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/09/2023, R12, P 4/1/2C. Last 542821 9/61952P 1P 6Y 6P 3PB16/01/2020
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 1 FREDDY FERNANDO Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Smoothy 553826 3/21621P 7P 5P 7P 1PD16/01/2021

 2 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 Last start winner CAS, 26/09/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Smith 555699 3/11561P 7P 2P 4P 6PB18/02/2021

 3 KIARNI TERROR Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Roche 559191 2/11501P 6P 2P 5P 8PD05/05/2021

 4 BOOM BOOM 1 Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Smoothy 560879 4/21321P 7P 5P 4P 4PD11/07/2021

 5 SCARLETT'S GEM Last start winner MAT, 25/09/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Last 551572 3/11201P 7P 5P 5P 7PB03/11/2020

 6 STOLE MY BONE Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Smoothy 567531 1/0921P 6P 4PD18/12/2021

 7 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/42162P 4P 3P 3P 2PB13/11/2020

 8 WAR HAMMER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 7/51523P 5P 1Y 8P 6PD29/05/2020

 9 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01392P 3P 3Y 8P 7PD22/04/2021

 10 MY LUNATIC 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Watson 562161 1/01243P 6Y 1Y 7P 3PB18/07/2021

 11 MAGPIE MIKE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 3/01222P 4Y 6P (FTF)P 6PD17/10/2020

 12 SOLO FERNANDO Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 7/51053P 6P 6P 8P 8PD16/01/2021

 13 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0538P 8P 7Y 5P 8PB15/11/2020

 14 THREE PUTT PAR 2 Weighted points score IPS, 23/09/2023, R3, 2 5/2D. Clarson 552488 3/22017P 2Y 2P 2P 3PD18/12/2020

 15 GO BIG GIRL 2 Weighted points score BGC, 21/09/2023, R1, 1 5/4D. Clarson 558927 1/01766C 3P 2P 2P 5PB31/03/2021

 16 BOLT BLASTER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Stone 560897 4/21675P 1P 1Y 3Y 4PB01/07/2021

 17 CEMENT MIXER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31626P 7P 2P 3P 3PB12/04/2021

 18 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 17/91555P 5M 1M 5Y 7MB11/09/2018

 19 COSMIC FRANKY Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Stone 553099 5/31526P 7P 3Y 3P 5PD25/12/2020

 20 SALLY BE FAST 2 Weighted points score IPS, 23/09/2023, R8, 3 5/4D. Clarson 552487 2/01506P 2P 7P 2P 6PB18/12/2020

 21 FLY TO EDEN Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Laurantus 538307 2/11497P 2P 8P 2P 2YB18/10/2019

 22 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01475P 4P 3P 5P 2PB28/06/2021

 23 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Jobson 541387 6/51444P 8P 2P 6P 3PB08/01/2020

 24 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/31392P 6P 7P 7Y 2PD01/08/2021

 25 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/01385P 3P 6P 4P 7PD21/09/2020
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 26 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 7/21357P 1P 4P 6P 6PD18/01/2020

 27 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 551325 5/31344P 5P 5P 1P 5YB16/11/2020

 28 UNIDENTIFIED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Jobson 538085 7/01336P 2P 8P 5C 4YD08/10/2019

 29 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Carter 551371 4/11324P 6P 6P 1P 6PB01/11/2020

 30 BORA BORA PEARL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Turner 541875 8/31188P 3P 1Y 7P 8PD05/01/2020

 31 HARRY PANAMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Watson 564402 1/01084P 6P 3P 4P 8PD28/10/2021

 32 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01026P 4P 5P 6P 5PB11/10/2020

 33 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01026P 7P 4P 7P 3PD11/03/2022

 34 ISLE OF ARRAN Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Young 560962 1/0935P 1P 6P 4PD04/07/2021

 35 I'VE BEEN RORTED 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Cassar 551520 1/0937P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PD09/10/2020

 36 HOOKED ON SAL Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Solomon 552733 3/0877P 4P 5P 4P 7PD21/12/2020

 37 BAM Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0858P 1P (FEL)P 3P 8PD25/11/2020

 38 TRALEE PARIS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Baldwin 556768 1/0806P 8P 1Y 6P (FEL)PB27/03/2021

 39 MY PIRATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 560892 1/0798P 5P 1P 7P 7PD06/07/2021

 40 BEE LOGIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0785P 6P 6P 6P 6PB22/04/2021

 41 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R3, M 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5765M 6P 7M 8P 3YD17/04/2019

 42 EMMA PEARL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Austin 547843 3/2667P 7P 7P 7P 5PB08/07/2020

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 September 2023 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 04 October 2023

P M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0408P 6P 6P 7P 8PB25/11/2021

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 September 2023 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 04 October 2023

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 I'VE BEEN RORTED 3 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Cassar 551520 1/0937P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PD09/10/2020

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 September 2023 - 07:12 AM WST


